PA1009 - LADIES TROUSERS

PA1009 LADIES’ TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

XS S
Pcs./@ 20 20
Waist Width (B) 32.50 35
Inseam (A) 76.50 76.75
Outseam (A) 98 99
Hip Width (C) 44 a7
COLORS:
. Black . Deep Grey Heather . French Navy Heather

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

310 g/m?

94% polyester/ 6% elastane

(Heather colours 79% polyester/ 15% viscose/ 6% elastane)

Extremely comfortable fabric

Elasticated waistband with two-tone drawstring with plastic tips

2 front pockets with jersey lining in 65% polyester/ 35% viscose and 1 zipped pocket at the

back with taped seams

Modern slim fit

Leg ends with contrasting part elastic tape Black on all colours and Dark Grey on Ash

Heather

Country Of Origin:

China

@) 8 A& X

52025 : p. 297
92024 : p. 542

20
37
77
100
50

20
39.50
77.25

101

53

XL
20
42
77.50
102
56

2XL
20
44
77.50
103
59

25 Oct 2025 17:01:07

Page 1 of 1



	PA1009 LADIES’ TROUSERS
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

