PA1009 LADIES' TROUSERS



PROACT.®

MAIN FEATURES

310 g/m²

94% polyester/ 6% elastane

(Heather colours 79% polyester/ 15% viscose/ 6% elastane)

Extremely comfortable fabric

Elasticated waistband with two-tone drawstring with plastic tips

2 front pockets with jersey lining in 65% polyester/ 35% viscose and 1 zipped pocket at the back with taped seams

Modern slim fit

Leg ends with contrasting part elastic tape Black on all colours and Dark Grey on Ash Heather

Country Of Origin:

China

₩ & A & X

2025 : **p. 297**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./₽	20	20	20	20	20	20
Waist Width (B)	32.50	35	37	39.50	42	44
Inseam (A)	76.50	76.75	77	77.25	77.50	77.50
Outseam (A)	98	99	100	101	102	103
Hip Width (C)	44	47	50	53	56	59



COLORS:

Black Deep Grey Heather French Navy Heather

14 Dec 2025 21:19:32 Page 1 of 1